
Item # VTRIMENU
- Full Color, Full Bleed
- Three Panel Imprint Area
- Coated with Water Proof Material
- Tear Resistant
- Grease Proof

Item # VMENU
- Full Color, Full Bleed
- Coated with Water Proof Material
- Tear Resistant
- Grease Proof

Pricing

#VMENU

#VTRIMENU

Digital Print 1
 (7R)   

14.99
14.99

5.99
6.50

2.89
2.99

2.80
2.90

2.75
2.85

2.69
2.79

2.64
2.74

12 24 100 250 500 1000

1 Time Setup: $25.00 (R)

Material
Synaps Digital XM
8 mil / 230 GSM

Material
Synaps Digital XM
8 mil / 230 GSM

Size
11”W x 17”H

Size
11”W x17”H

Decoration Method
Digital Print

Decoration Method
Digital Print

Half Fold Menu
Item # VMENU

Tri-Fold Menu
Item # VTRIMENU
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